
MICHELIN SPRAYBIB

VF380/90 R46 TL 173D

Size

Load capacity, low pressure 
and endurance for sprayers
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  Exceptional load capacity

  Reduced soil rutting and optimised yields
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  Driver comfort
• Speed index D: 65 km/h

  Excellent wear life
• Thanks to reinforced tread lugs

  Excellent grip

  Same rim as standard tyres

MICHELIN SPRAYBIB

MICHELIN AGRIBIB Row Crop

50 
km/h

65 
km/h

Load

4 125 kg

6 500 kg

Speed 

1 000

2 000

3 000

4 000 kg

5 000

6 000

7 000

Up to 57% additional load

16% BiggerFootprint

MICHELIN AGRIBIB 
Row Crop

MICHELIN SPRAYBIB
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    Ø       Description                                 CAI                     Tyre characteristics                     Rim widths (1)           Tube (2)             75%                                                                                                                          Pressure (bar) and (psi) – Load per tyre in kg
                                                                                                                                                                                                   internal 
                                                                                                                                                                                                      volume
                                                                                         S              D              R’            R.C.                                                                                                                                        Bar                  2.20      2.40      2.60      2.80      3.00      3.20      3.40      3.60      3.80      4.00      4.20      4.30      4.40
 inches                                                                           mm          mm          mm          mm                 inches                                          litres                                                             Psi                  32        35        38        41        44        46        49        52        55        58        61        62        64

    46       VF380/90 R46 173D TL             198604         383         1842         848         5530               DW13A                   835                 308                                                           65 km/h             4 375    4 625   4 810    5 000    5 225    5 450    5 625    5 800    5 900   6 000    6 250    6 375    6 500
               SPRAYBIB                                                                                                                             W13A, W13                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                                           DW12A, DW12                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                                                                             W12A, W12

65: use up to a maximum speed of 65km/h.(1) The reference rim is shown in bold type.
(2) KLEBER tube code. 

IMPORTANT: the inflation pressure must always be appropriate 
for the load per tyre, the speed of travel and the work to be done. 

Characteristics of MICHELIN Ultraflex
tyres for spraying machinery
MICHELIN SPRAYBIB
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